IKOSI DEED	
Craig Cahoon	STATE OF OREGON,
Debra Cahoon	County of
Debra Cahoon  19375 Eighny Road Cottonwood, Ca. Grange 96022	I certify that the within instrumen
	was received for record on theday
Starker Services	SFA 'E RESERVED , 19 al
20 So. Santa Cruz Avenue, Suite 130	
Los Satos, California 95030	Brok/reel/clume No
Benefidary	and/or as fee/file/instru-
After Recording Return to (Name, Addisses, Zip):	mexit/microfilm/reception No
Startor co.	
Starker Services, Inc.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	ditxed.
Los Gatos, California 95030	NAME
	By Députy

which are in excise of the amount required to pay all it executes to be executed as the proceedings, sales on the teaching and updated by it time, upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees noted in such proceedings, sales on the teaching and updated by it time, upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, holding the proceedings and the behavior applied to incured by beneficial; in such proceedings, and the behavior applied and the processor in the processor of the property of the processor in the property of any part thereof. In its or many of opera in and collection, including reasonable attorney's fees upon any processor of the property of any part thereof. In its or many of opera in and collection, including reasonable attorney's fees upon any interest in the processor in the property of any part thereof. In its or many of opera in any of the property of the property of any part thereof. In its or many of opera in any of the property of the propert

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purp poses (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of und binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, whell mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The rem beneficiary hall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The rem beneficiary hall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The rem beneficiary hall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The rem beneficiary hall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal terms the

* IMPOSTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whicher an examinanty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Art and Regulation Z; the as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Art and Regulation by making required beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by a making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form Vo. 1319, or equivalent.	Debra Cahoon	
to offering a		edged before me on, 19,
	This instrument was acknow	eagea Detore Hie Oil
	This instrume at was acknow	edged before me on
	of	4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
		Notary Public for Oregon
	e jaro e programa in territoria.	My commission expires
The undeed have be trust deed of	, Trustendersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebted	ress secured by the toust deed (which are delivered to you herewith the payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the these secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
hald in vous	under the same. Mail reconveyan a an I documents to .	

人為上於

15

1471611 DATED:

et lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOT! which it secures must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before re conveyance will be made. į. 14 198 - 6×6:0

Beneficiary

经通道报告

TING T

## E) HIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon:

Township 35 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon:

Section 32: The S1/2 of the SW1/4 lying East of the center thread of Sprague River, and the SE1/4 lying South of the center thread of Sprague River.

Section 33: The W1/2 of the SW1/4 lying South of the center thread of Sprague River, and the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 lying South and West of the center thread of Sprague River, and the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 33. thread of Sprague River. EXCEPTING THEREFROM the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 33.

Township 36 South, Range 10 Eas: of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon:

Section 4: Lots 2 and 3 lying North and West of the center thread of Sprague River, that part of the NW1/4 of the NW1/4 and S1/2 of the NW1/4 lying North and West of the center thread of Sprague River, and the NW 1/4 of the SW 1/4 lying North of the center thread Sprague River.

Section 5: The NE1/4; the E1/2 of the NW1/4 lying East of the center thread of Sprague River.



STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SHISTA

} }ss.

On NOVEMBER 11, 1994, , before me, JOHANNAH C. WARD

personally appeared \_\_ CRAIG CAHOON \*\*\*\*\*

(or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand official seal.

Signature Thomas (.U.

JOHANNAH C. WARD
COMM. 1953279

Notary Public-California
SHASTA COUNTY
My comm. expires JAN 20,1996

Title of Document \_\_\_\_\_1RUST\_DEED

Date of Document \_\_\_\_\_10/31/94 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_No. of Pages \_\_3

Other signatures not acknowledged \_\_DEBPA\_CAHOON

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Shasta  On November 10, 1994 , before personally appeared Depra Cab	
	personally known to me that we will be the person(s) whose name(s) is/and
Derson(s) or the entity upon tiehalf of what will will be will	acknowledged to me that ke/she/tkey executed the same and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the hich the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
Title of Document TRUST DEED	
Date of Document 10/31/14	No. of Pages4
Other signatures not acknowledged	CRAIG CAHOON
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/(THE SS.)  Filed for record at request of Mount: in Tite of Nov A.D. 19 94 at 2:50 of Mortgages  EE \$30.00  TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA) H: SS.	
iled for record at request of	
led for record at request of Mountain Title  Dec A.D., 19 94 at 2:43	Co the P. M., and duly recorded in V.I. day
lortgage	es on Page 27 recorded in Vol. M94
E \$251,00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk  By Castlese Mulendine
	Jullendere